Position

Information Technology

Manager

Information Systems Analyst

Supervisor

Information Systems Analyst IlI

Information Systems Analyst IlI

Information Systems Analyst Il

Information Systems Analyst II

Other Positions Held Special District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Department

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Total Wages

$152,476

$122,257

$117,138

$109,852

$99,343

$92,622

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,803

$39,001

$35,756

$35,756

$34,262

$25,948



