Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Information Technology Manager		Marin Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$152,476	\$36,803
Information Systems Analyst Supervisor		Marin Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$122,257	\$39,001
Information Systems Analyst III		Marin Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$117,138	\$35,756
Information Systems Analyst III		Marin Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$109,852	\$35,756
Information Systems Analyst II		Marin Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$99,343	\$34,262
Information Systems Analyst II		Marin Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$92,622	\$25,948